Name

Michael Missildine
Forrest Cowgill
Brandon Gibson
Richard Johnson
Shane Rodriguez
Brent Lanier

Department

Constable PCT 4

Sheriff's Office

Animal Control

Detention Minimum Security
Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Dept #
5570
5001
8330
5050
5030
5030

COMMISSIONERS' COURT
HUMAN RESOURCES-APPOINTMENTS

January 28, 2013

Title

Deputy Constable
Dispatcher

Animal Control Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Salary
$48,733
$33,015
$29,594
$34,666
$33,015
$33,015

Grade
555
550
532
550
550
550

% over Min
5%
0%
1%
5%
0%
0%

Effective Date
1/29/2013
2/4/2013
2/11/2013
2/11/2013
2/11/2013
2/18/2013

Notes

Has directly related experience

Has directly related experience

Has directly related experience
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